
Production Crew Schedule 

Production Crew Schedules are subject to change and should always be 

confirmed by the General Production Manager before attending rehearsal. 

 

MAKE-UP AND HAIR  

 Monday, October 1, 4:00 PM – 6:00 PM (possible call) 

 Tuesday, October 2, 4:00 PM – 6:00 PM (possible call) 

 Wednesday, October 3, 4:00 PM – 6:00 PM (possible call) 

 Thursday, October 4, 4:00 PM – 6:00 PM (later if needed during show) (Final Dress) 

 Friday, October 5, 5:00 PM – 7:00 PM (later if needed during show) (7 PM Show) 

 Saturday, October 6, 12:00 PM – 2:00 PM (later if needed during show (2 PM Show) 

 Saturday, October 6, 5:00 PM – 7:00 PM (later if needed during show (7 PM Show) 

 Sunday, October 7, 12:00 PM – 2:00 PM (later if needed during show) (2 PM Show) 

 Friday, October 12, 5:00 PM – 7:00 PM (later if needed during show) (7 PM Show) 

 Saturday, October 13, 12:00 PM – 2:00 PM (later if needed during show (2 PM Show) 

 Saturday, October 13, 5:00 PM – 7:00 PM (later if needed during show) (7 PM Show) 

 Sunday, October 14, 12:00 PM – 2:00 PM (later if needed during show) (2 PM Show) 

 

 

 

 



SPOTLIGHT OPERATOR OR MUSIC CD OPERATOR  

 Monday, October 1, 5:00 PM – end 

 Tuesday, October 2, 5:00 PM – end 

 Wednesday, October 3, 5:00 PM – end  

 Thursday, October 4, 5:00 PM – end (Final Dress) 

 Friday, October 5, 6:00 PM – 10:00 PM (7 PM Show) 

 Saturday, October 6, 1:00 PM – 5:00 PM (2 PM Show) 

 Saturday, October 6, 6:00 PM – 10:00 PM (7 PM Show) 

 Sunday, October 7, 1:00 PM – 5:00 PM (2 PM Show) 

 Friday, October 12, 6:00 PM – 10:00 PM (7 PM Show) 

 Saturday, October 13, 1:00 PM – 5:00 PM (2 PM Show) 

 Saturday, October 13, 6:00 PM – 7:00 PM (7 PM Show) 

 Sunday, October 14, 1:00 PM – 5:00 PM (2 PM Show) 

 

BACKSTAGE CREW/LEAD OR ASSISTANT STAGE MANAGER 

BACKSTAGE SCHEDULE DISCLAIMER: Backstage Leads and Assistant Stage Managers may be 

called earlier to and/or be needed later at rehearsals than Backstage Crew. 

 Friday, September 21, 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM (possible call) 

 Saturday, September 22, 2:00 PM – 7:00 PM (possible call) 

 Tuesday, September 25, 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM 

 Wednesday, September 26, 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM  

 Thursday, September 27, 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM 

 Friday, September 28, 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM 

 Saturday, September 29, 2:00 PM – 8:00 PM 

 Monday, October 1, 4:00 PM – end  

 Tuesday, October 2, 4:00 PM – end 

 Wednesday, October 3, 4:00 PM – end   

 Thursday, October 4, 4:00 PM – end (Final Dress) 

 Friday, October 5, 5:00 PM – 10:00 PM (7 PM Show) 

 Saturday, October 6, 12:00 PM – 5:00 PM (2 PM Show) 

 Saturday, October 6, 5:00 PM – 10:00 PM (7 PM Show) 

 Sunday, October 7, 12:00 PM – 5:00 PM (2 PM Show) 

 Friday, October 12, 5:00 PM – 10:00 PM (7 PM Show) 

 Saturday, October 13, 12:00 PM – 5:00 PM (2 PM Show) 

 Saturday, October 13, 5:00 PM – 10:00 PM (7 PM Show) 

 Sunday, October 14, 12:00 PM – 5:00 PM (2 PM Show) 


